ASVO Junior Granit Challenge 2025

Ul7 m/w

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk  No Name

1701 FRIEDL Ruben

1702 FREUIS Paul
1707 BEER Leo
1706 ORTNER David
1708 GALLI Lorenz

1711 GROBL Tobias
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1710 HIHN Jonas

=
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11 1709 ROBIN Kilian

12 1715 MITTERBACHER Niklas

13 1721 BAUMANN Elias

14 1712 FASCHING Jan

15 1713 HOLZINGER Julian

16 1724 KRAXNER Theo

17 1716 DIRISAMER Moritz

18 1751 PIRINGER Johanna

19 1752 PINK Sandra
20 1757 RIEMER Maria

21 1718 KUCERA Felix

22 1756 Hegedus Helena
23 1754 NEUDECK Viktoria

24 1723 WEISS Yuri

25 1714 EDER Florian

26 1720 SCHNITZER Dominik

27 1722 NAGL Kilian

28 1755 BURTSCHER Amelie
29 1760 KOSTELAC Rosa Agnes

30 1759 DOBUSCH Lea

1717 EHRENGRUBER Felix

1719 KUGLER Niklas
1753 RIEMER Eva

1758 LEITNER Klara

FIN 30 DNS

1703 GEIGER Jonathan
1705 KAUFMANN Sebastian

1704 KUHNERT Moritz
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City
Graz
Dornbirn
Scheffau
Dornbirn
4822 Bad Goisern Am Hallstattersee

Hopfgarten Im Brixental
Graz
Bisamberg
Gramastetten
Mieming
Graz

Wien
Kleinzell
Graz

Poéndorf
Fernitz

Linz

FuBach

Ligist
Krottendorf
Stetten
Budapest
Stattegg
Taching Am See
Bruck
Gerasdorf
Korneuburg
Oetz
Dornbirn
Windhaag
Kollerschlag
Purgstall
Krottendorf

Altenfelden

Club

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
RV Dornbirn

RC ARBO SK VOEST

RV Dornbirn

RSV Atterbiker

Rc Asko Terfens

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
RC ARBO SK VOEST
Racingteam Haiming
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
GranitBiker Kleinzell
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
Union MTB Club Koppl
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
RC ARBO SK VOEST

RV DJ’s Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Crazy Cross Biker

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
Cube-Csomor

Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg
RSV Traunstein

Bike Infection

Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
Urc Bikerei/Vlow Racing Team
Racingteam Haiming

RV Dornbirn

Rc Arbd Sk Voest Ngrt
GARTNER-DNA Cycling Team
ARBO RC Purgstall
Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg

GranitBiker Kleinzell

Cat | Rk

Ui7m|1
Ui7m|2
Ui7m|3
Ui7m|4
Ui7m|5
Ui7m|6
Ui7m|7
Ui7m|8
Ui7m|9
Ui7m|10
Ui7m|11
Ui7 m|12
U17m|13
Ul7 m|14
Ui7m|15
Ui7m|16
Ui7m|17
Ul7w|1
Ui7w|2
Ui7w|3
Ui7m|18
Ul7w|4
Ui7w|5
U17m|19
U17m|20
Ui7m|21
Ui7m| 22
Ul7w| 6
Uizw|7
Ui7w|8
Ui7m
U17 m
Ui7w

Ul7 w
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Time

48:18.6
50:39.2
50:50.4
50:56.2
52:32.0
53:14.4
53:30.0
53:34.1
53:45.0
54:13.4
54:26.6
54:50.5
55:26.6
55:32.0
55:42.6
56:02.4
57:19.6
58:08.2
58:26.5
58:35.9
59:32.7
48:44.6
50:16.6
50:37.6
51:01.5
56:58.1
56:59.4
57:20.5
01:01:25.6
07:08.4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

07.06.2025

Diff

+02:20.5
+02:31.7
+02:37.5
+04:13.3
+04:55.7
+05:11.3
+05:15.5
+05:26.3
+05:54.7
+06:08.0
+06:31.8
+07:08.0
+07:13.3
+07:24.0
+07:43.7
+09:01.0
+09:49.6
+10:07.8
+10:17.2
+11:14.1

-1 Llap

-1Llap

-1 Lap

-1Lap

-1 Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-1Lap

-5 Laps

Pace

18.75 km/h
17.89 km/h
17.82 km/h
17.79 km/h
17.25 km/h
17.02 km/h
16.93 km/h
16.91 km/h
16.86 km/h
16.71 km/h
16.64 km/h
16.52 km/h
16.34 km/h
16.31 km/h
16.26 km/h
16.17 km/h

15.8 km/h
15.58 km/h

15.5 km/h
15.46 km/h
15.22 km/h
15.26 km/h

14.8 km/h

14.7 km/h
14.58 km/h
13.06 km/h
13.05 km/h
12.97 km/h
12.11 km/h
13.44 km/h

Page 1 of 1


http://www.tcpdf.org

